
In case of emergency, please refer to the following 
list of helpful hotlines:

Police, Fire, Ambulance – Emergency 

Non-emergency Police 

Domestic Violence/Sexual Assault Hotline-A Safe Place 

Emergency Mental Health Crisis Response 24/7 

Mass 2-1-1  connecting callers to information about critical health & human services 

Safelink:  A Massachusetts statewide hotline 

National Domestic Violence Hotline 

Nantucket Violence Program for Men 

Alcoholics Anonymous 

Narcotics Anonymous 

Emergency Food Pantry 

911

508-228-1212

508-228-2111

508-228-2689

211

877-785-2020

800-799-SAFE(7233)

800-281-6498

800-ALCOHOL(252-6465)

508-228-5739

508-228-7438


