## In case of emergency, please refer to the following list of helpful hotlines:

Police, Fire, Ambulance – Emergency	911
Non-emergency Police	508-228-1212
Domestic Violence/Sexual Assault Hotline-A Safe Place	508-228-2111
Emergency Mental Health Crisis Response 24/7	508-228-2689
Mass 2-1-1 connecting callers to information about critical health & human se	ervices 211
Safelink: A Massachusetts statewide hotline	877-785-2020
National Domestic Violence Hotline	800-799-SAFE(7233)
Nantucket Violence Program for Men	800-281-6498
Alcoholics Anonymous	800-ALCOHOL(252-6465)
Narcotics Anonymous	508-228-5739
Emergency Food Pantry	508-228-7438